//  VARIABLE HEIGHTS & INTERNAL
DUT POSITIONING
The HCS-3B can be complemented with extensive
accessories such as extension rings allowing for many
different DUT heights.
The heat-cool station features a manual x, y, z stage for
DUT height and position adaption.
//  TURNKEY SOLUTION FOR DISPLAY

1.
2
//  ORDERING INFORMATION
Order number Description
DMS-3-30
HCS-3B temperature chamber with ThermoStream forced-air temperature control unit; temperature range -40°C to +100°C;
includes adjustable DUT fixture and integrated diffuse reflective illumination (DHS); compatible with DMS 201/505/803;
available in different variants
DMS-3-32
HCS-3B temperature chamber with ThermoStream forced-air temperature control unit; temperature range -40°C to +100°C;
includes adjustable x-y-DUT positioning stage and integrated diffuse reflective illumination (DHS); compatible with
DMS 201/803; available in different variants
DMS-3-351, 4 Extension ring 31.8 mm, extends the chamber height to 79.3 mm
DMS-3-362, 4 Extension ring 105 mm, extends the chamber height to 152.5 mm
DMS-3-373, 4 z-stage for convenient DUT positioning
HCS-3B Heat-Cool System
Temperatures
Temperature range1 -40 °C to +100 °C
Temperature accuracy ± 1 °C
Temperature resolution 0.1 °C
Typical transition time dependent
on DUT properties
30 min from room temperature to -40 °C
45 min from room temperature to +100 °C
Dimensions
Diameter of chamber 461 mm
Internal diameter of chamber 370 mm
Variants of chamber Standard
chamber
Standard
chamber
with 32 mm
extension ring
Standard
chamber
with 105 mm
extension ring
Chamber with
xy sample
Chamber
with z sample
and 32 mm
extension ring
Chamber
with z sample
stage and
105 mm
extension ring
Chamber with
xyz sample
stages
Internal height 47.5 mm 79.3 mm 152.5 mm 87.5 mm 79.3 mm 152.5 mm 119.3 mm
Usable internal height 41 mm 72.8 mm 146 mm 28 mm 31.7 mm 104.9 mm 18.7 mm
Order number DMS-3-30 DMS-3-30
DMS-3-35
DMS-3-30
DMS-3-36
DMS-3-32 DMS-3-30